
Geelong Bushwalking Club Inc.

Activity Program November 24 to  March 25 21-Oct-24

Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity grading

Leader/s

22/10/2024 Tue Torquay Waterfront Easy Julie Hehir

24/10/2024 Thu Blackwood-Lerderderg State Park Medium Colin Foreman

24/10/2024 Thu Enfield State Forest Medium Ian Knox

26/10/2024 Sat

27/10/2024 Sun

28-31 Oct Mon-Thu Grampians Hard Christine Montgomery

29/10/2024 Tue Point Richards Flore & Fauna Reserve Easy Helen Steogen

31/10/2024 Thu

2/11/2024 Sat

3/11/2024 Sun

5/11/2024 Tue Anglesea - Gavvos beach bush loop Easy Murray Pavia

7/11/2024 Thur Teddy's Lookout Circuit - Lorne Medium Daphne Sands

8-10 Nov Fri-Sun Northern Grampians Medium/Hard John Gerring

9/11/2024 Sat

10/11/2024 Sun

12/11/2024 Tue Highton Hills Easy/Medium Beth Gilks

12-15 Nov Tue-Fri Dunkeld - Base Camp walks - Fully Booked Easy - Easy/Med Helen Cuell & Joan Kerr

14/11/2024 Thu

16/11/2024 Sat

17/11/2024 Sun Bostock Reservoir/Moorabool River Medium Chris Collett

19/11/2024 Tue Ocean Grove Nature Reserve Easy Helen Steogen

21/11/2024 Thu    

23-24 Nov Sat-Sun Lorne Medium Darryl Drake

23/11/2024 Sat

24/11/2024 Sun

25 Nov-1 Dec Mon-Sun Base Camp Whitemark, Flinders Is - Fully Booked Easy-Hard John Hogath 

26/11/2024 Tue Lorne - Teddy's Lookout Easy- Medium Irene McGinnigle

28/11/2024 Thu Anglesea to Urquharts Bluff - Variation on WTO 7 Medium Deb Middleton

30/11/2024 Sat

1/12/2024 Sun

3/12/2024 Tue    

5/12/2024 Thu    

7/12/2024 Sat

8/12/2024 Sun

10/12/2024 Tue TBA Easy Daphne Sands

12/12/2024 Thu



Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity grading

Leader/s

13-15 Dec Fri-Sun Mt Howitt Circuit Walk Hard Darryl Drake

14/12/2024 Sat

15/12/2024 Sun

17/12/2024 Tue    

19/12/2024 Thu    

21/12/2024 Sat

22/12/2024 Sun

24/12/2024 Tue    

26/12/2024 Thu

28/12/2024 Sat

29/12/2024 Sun

31/12/2024 Tue    

2/01/2025 Thu

4/01/2025 Sat    

5/01/2025 Sun    

7/01/2025 Tue  
  

9/01/2025 Thu

11/01/2025 Sat

12/01/2025 Sun

14/01/2025 Tue    

16/01/2025 Thu    

18/01/2025 Sat

19/01/2025 Sun

21/01/2025 Tue    

23/01/2025 Thu TBA TBA Daphne Sands

25/01/2025 Sat

26/01/2025 Sun  

28/01/2025 Tue    

30/01/2025 Thu

1/02/2025 Sat    

2/02/2025 Sun    

4/02/2025 Tue

6/02/2025 Thu

8/02/2025 Sat

9/02/2025 Sun

11/02/2025 Tue    

13/02/2025 Thu    

15/02/2025 Sat

16/02/2025 Sun



Date Day/s Location and description of activity
Activity grading

Leader/s

18/02/2025 Tue    

20/02/2025 Thu    

22/02/2025 Sat

23/02/2025 Sun

25/02/2025 Tue    

27/02/2025 Thu

1/03/2025 Sat    

2/03/2025 Sun    

4/03/2025 Tue

6/03/2025 Thu

8/03/2025 Sat

9/03/2025 Sun

11/03/2025 Tue    

13/03/2025 Thu    

15/03/2025 Sat

16/03/2025 Sun

18/03/2025 Tue    

20/03/2025 Thu    

22/03/2025 Sat

23/03/2025 Sun

25/03/2025 Tue    

27/03/2025 Thu

29/03/2025 Sat

30/03/2025 Sun


